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Klasyfikacja: K

Msc Zawodnik
LUKASIEWCZ Aleksandra
WOJDA Beata
KONIEWSKA Justyna
GADOMSKA Sylwia

A W N =

Znaleziono 4 wynik(éw)

Organizator:

Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer

699
660
391
481

ULICZNY WYSCIG ROWEROWY

'~ HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Koszalinskie Towarzystwo Krzewienia Kultury

Fizycznej, Triathlon TKKF Koszalin
2015-05-24

Koszalin

20 km

Klub
DZIKI KOSZALIN

NIETOPERZE KOSZALIN

AARNARN

2.5km

00:04:44
00:06:04
00:06:05
00:04:41

Punkt pomiarowy: 12,5 km

5km

00:10:23
00:12:27
00:12:26
00:09:52

7.5km

00:15:54
00:18:49
00:18:53
00:15:21

10km

00:21:11
00:25:22
00:25:33
00:20:46

B4SP®RT

12.5km
00:26:33
00:31:55
00:32:28
00:42:31


http://herkules.org.pl
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